Set MAXX-1508DSP 2.1 Aktiv-
System + Speaker Stands
Active speaker set inkluding speaker stand and swivel
castors
Art. No.: 20000588
GTIN:
The article is no longer in our assortment.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Set MAXX-1508DSP 2.1 Aktiv-
System + Speaker Stands
Active speaker set inkluding speaker stand and swivel
castors
Art. No.: 20000588
GTIN:
Features:
OMNITRONIC MAXX-1508 2-way Top 2x
2 x 8" passive full-range speaker, 150 W RMS
- 2-way bass-reflex system with 8" bass-midrange speaker and 1"
compression driver
- Serve as a mobile 2.1 system together with the MAXX-1508
subwoofer
- With passive 2-way crossover, PTC tweeter protection
- With rigging points
- Black metal grille with acoustic foam
- Rugged carrying handle
- Application possibility: Standing; suspended; monitoring; on stand
- For application areas such as: Mobile djs / entertainer; rental;
mobile use
 Package contents
- 2 x top, 2 x speaker cable
OMNITRONIC MAXX-1508DSP 2.1 Active Subwoofer
Powerful 15" active subwoofer with DSP and Bluetooth, 700 watts
- 15" subwoofer with Class D amplifier in bassreflex cabinet
- Amplifier power: 400 W RMS + 2 x 150 W RMS for two satellites
- Serves as a mobile 2.1 system together with MAXX-1508 2-way
tops
- Balanced signal input XLR/6.3 mm jack L/R
- Additional stereo RCA input, with level switch
- Separate volume control for subwoofer and satellites
- Stereo/mono selection
- Digital signal processor
- DSP presets: FLAT; DJ; LIVE
- Control via Bluetooth
- Black metal grille with acoustic foam
- Wheels optional
- For application areas such as: Mobile use; mobile djs / entertainer;
rental
- Application possibility: Standing
 Package contents
- 1 x bass, 1 x user manual, 1 x power cord, 1 x strap, 1 x declaration
of conformity
OMNITRONIC Speaker Stand MOVE MK2 set
2 speaker stands, extendible up to 183 cm, maximum load 30 kg +
carrying bag
- Height adjustable, with locking pin
- Tube diameter: Ø 35 mm
- Adjustable height
 Package contents
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)